STG Ter Aar Trofee

IJsbaan Haarlem - Haarlem
4 november 2023

Deelnemers

Naam

Relatienummer

Cat

Klasse Vereniging

1 Jelle van Ruiten
2 Timor Portier
3 Sybren Berkhout
4 Stefan Huizenga
5 Bas Schrage
6 Ella Westerik
7 Bente Adema
8 Roosmarijn Meinsma
9 Lara Dingjan
10 Maité Stoete
11 Twan Kempenaar
12 Conrad Hoving
13 Bjorn Verhallen
14 Milan Kolmer
15 Sandra Koénst
16 Dieke Wijsman
17 Evi Verlaan
18 Tessel van der Meer
19 Pien Verlaan
20 Mariette van der Laan
21 Stijn van der Meer
22 Ties Zuiderduin
23 Thijs Spruijt
24 Tim van der Zalm
25 Zeb van der Slot
26 Nienke van Asten
27 Lynn van der Slot
28 Marit van der Meer
29 Melanie van der Zalm
30 Kristel van Abswoude
31 Jens Bijl
32 Carlos Godwaldt
33 Marino Godwaldt
34 Jelle de Bock
35 Bart van Velzen
36 Esmee Bijl
37 Dione Dompeling
38 Feline Wesselius
39 Lotte de Bock

10240220
10236491
10229967
10180155
10180452
10236336
10207009
10196959
10180198
10155713
10212043
10235577
10209067
10220607
10182929
10218870
10235578
10229914
10229918
10207762
10214286
10222355
10206601
10165944
10166613
10235879
10206597
10223015
10158916
10161896
10240745
10216916
10187441
10187426
10156916
10216902
10187437
10187529
10187425

HPA
HC1
HB2
HAl
HSB
DPA
DC2
DB2
DA2
D50
HPA
HC1
HB2
HB2
D50
DPC
DC2
DB1
DAl
DA2
HPA
HPB
HB2
HA2
HN2
DPC
DC1
DB1
DN3
DSA
HPD
HC1
HB2
HB1
H40
DPA
DC2
DC2
DAl

1JCH

IJCH

1JCH

1JCH

1JCH

1JCH

IJCH

1JCH

1JCH

1JCH

STG NINO

STG NINO

STG NINO

STG NINO

STG NINO

STG NINO

STG NINO

STG NINO

STG NINO

STG NINO

NYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

NYC

YC NUTVERMAAK
YC NUTVERMAAK
YC NUTVERMAAK
YC NUTVERMAAK
YC NUTVERMAAK
YC NUTVERMAAK
YC NUTVERMAAK
YC NUTVERMAAK
YC NUTVERMAAK
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Maartje Pont
Manuel Zwetsloot
Tijn van Harten
Koen Bocxe

Stein Bocxe

Tom Wijfje

Roos Valentijn
Laura Jansen

Maud Kempenaar
Anouk Kénst

Emma Hartveld
Mark van Huuksloot Kuilenburg
Syb Maarse

Cas Middelkoop
Tim Jilesen

Eric Aarsen

Elisa Domingues Rosa
Suzy Kuipers

Anouk Rodenburg
Anne Lubbers
Marlous Spaargaren
Stijn Vergeer

Max Barends

Driek Tolk

Duco Jansen

Jelle van Rijn

Maud Moret

Nikita Westerhoven
Stefanie Koot
Milou Butter
Rianne Koot

Mees Olie

Daniel Klijnsma
Sven van Wijk

Miel van der Veer
Bob van Nobelen
Melanie Ooms
Marjolein Ooms
Britt van Wijk

Maureen Hagen

10165184
10225969
10182853
10208990
10180587
10157034
10230963
10182899
10182917
10182930
10182855
10207903
10196058
10213283
10157982
10159416
10240124
10206485
10195998
10228926
10169233
10212977
10227021
10194889
10164081
10164242
10222269
10219112
10171751
10162529
10167110
10217612
10212099
10223419
10204886
10158917
10224874
10224875
10217316
10207104

DSA
HPC
HC2
HB2
HA2
HSA
DPA
DC2
DB1
DAl
DA2
HPB
HC2
HB1
HN2
H55
DPA
DC1
DB1
DB1
DSB
HPA
HC2
HB2
HA2
HSA
DPA
DC2
DB1
DN3
DN3
HPA
HC1
HC1
HA2
HSB
DPB
DC1
DB1
DAl

YC NUTVERMAAK
TER AARSE YC
TER AARSE YC
TER AARSE YC
TER AARSE YC
TER AARSE YC
TER AARSE YC
TER AARSE YC
TER AARSE YC
TER AARSE YC
TER AARSE YC
VZOD KUDELSTR
VZOD KUDELSTR
VZOD KUDELSTR
VZOD KUDELSTR
VZOD KUDELSTR
VZOD KUDELSTR
VZOD KUDELSTR
VZOD KUDELSTR
VZOD KUDELSTR
VZOD KUDELSTR
TG Bollenstreek
TG Bollenstreek
TG Bollenstreek
TG Bollenstreek
TG Bollenstreek
TG Bollenstreek
TG Bollenstreek
TG Bollenstreek
TG Bollenstreek
TG Bollenstreek
STG ZAANSTREEK
STG ZAANSTREEK
STG ZAANSTREEK
STG ZAANSTREEK
STG ZAANSTREEK
STG ZAANSTREEK
STG ZAANSTREEK
STG ZAANSTREEK
STG ZAANSTREEK
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80 Ciska de Ree 10158919 DSB STG ZAANSTREEK
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